Showmanship &

Showmanship &

Showmanship

APS WINTE?QOSISIRIT INVITE Tech Score TotaI_Points Highestc Adjusted 2nd High?St Adjusted 3rd High?st Adjusted Overa!l Adjusted Overa_” Adjusted & Over_a" Adjusted
Varsity Cheer Team Performance Judgel Judge2  Judge3 Deduction |V|II"IL!S Average Rank Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Imp.resswn Rank I@pressnon Rank Impress|on Rank
Round Deductions Breaker Breaker Breaker .Pomts fr. P.omts fr.2nd P.omts fr. 3rd
Highest Score Highest Score Highest Score
1|Los Lunas High School 49.5 59.5 58.5 5 162.5 54.16667 13
2|Highland High School 48.5 58 60 5 161.5 53.83333 14
3|Deming High School 64.5 65 65.5 25 170 56.66667 12
4|St. Pius High School 52.5 62.5 68.5 0 183.5 61.16667 11
3|Volcano Vista High School 75.5 72 73 0 220.5 73.50000 3 75.5 4
6(La Cueva High School 81 74.5 83 0 238.5 79.50000 2
/|Rio Grande High School 58.5 65.5 71.5 0 195.5 65.16667 5
8|Bernalillo High School 0 0 0 0 0 0.00000 15
9|Atrisco Heritage Academy 65 70 73.5 15 193.5 64.50000
10{Del Norte High School 53.5 59 73.5 186 62.00000 8 73.5 8
11{Manzano High School 58 60.5 65.5 184 61.33333 10
12| Centennial High School 69.5 70.5 80.5 0 220.5 73.50000 3 80.5 3
13|Cibola High School 61.5 68 66.5 10 186 62.00000 8 68 9
14|Vvalencia High School 63 60 70 193 64.33333 7
15|Eldorado High School 84.5 89 89 262.5 87.50000 1




APS Wintezrogsirit Invite Judgel Judge2 Judge3
C-Team Cheer

1La Cueva High School 56 63.5 56
2|\olcano Vista High School 75 65.5 72.5
3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13

2013
APS WINTER SPIRIT INVITE Judgel Judge2 Judge3
JUNIOR VARSITY CHEER

1/Rio Grande High School 495 57.5 53
2|\olcano Vista High School 63 64 68.5
3| Atrisco Heritage Academy 65.5 60.5 59.5
4/ Albuquerque High School 51.5 60 53
5Valley High School 49 59 59.5
6/La Cueva High School 74.5 70.5 69
7| Los Lunas High School 34.5 41 40
8/Eldorado High School 69 70.5 68.5
9/ Cibola High School 55.5 55 57.5
10/Highland High School 52.5 57.5 57
11
12
13
14

—_
ul

Tech Score
Deduction

10

Tech Score
Deduction

O O O O un

Total Points
Minus
Deductions

175.5
203

O o/ o olo ol o|lo|o|o | oo

Total Points
Minus
Deductions

155
190.5
185.5
154.5
157.5

209
115.5

208

168

167

oO/lo0ojlo|l o | ©

Average

58.50000
67.66667
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Average

51.66667
63.50000
61.83333
51.50000
52.50000
69.66667
38.50000
69.33333
56.00000
55.66667
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Rank

Rank

© W o®

10

(6]

11

11

11
11
11

Overall Overall Overall
Highest 2nd Highest 3rd Highest i i i
g . Adjusted g ‘ Adjusted g . Adjusted PreS(.entatlon Adjusted Prfesentatlon Adjusted Pr(.asentatlon Adjusted
Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Points fr. Rank Points fr. 2nd Rank Points fr. 3rd Rank
Breaker Breaker Breaker Highest Highest Highest
Score Score Score
Overall Overall Overall
Highest 2nd Highest 3rd Highest i i i
g ' Adjusted g . Adjusted g ' Adjusted Presgntatlon Adjusted Prf:sentatlon Adjusted Pr?sentatlon Adjusted
Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Points fr. Rank Points fr. 2nd Rank Points fr. 3rd Rank
Breaker Breaker Breaker Highest Highest Highest
Score Score Score




O WV 00 N o0 Ul AN W N =

J I O O G
U Now: N =

APS WINTET?O’;:IRIT INVITE Judgel Judge2 Judge3
Dance/Drill Team
Del Norte High School 75 66.5 62
Albuquerque High School 83 80.5 84
Cibola High School 75 72 76
Centennial High School 74 68 73
Volcano Vista High School 82 73 81
Atrisco Heritage Academy 78.5 75.5 79.5
Moriarty High School 84.5 77.5 87.5
Los Lunas High School 85.5 75 77
Robertson High School 65 67 66
Manzano High School 79.5 72.5 78

Tech Score
Deduction

U O O O O O O o o o

Total Points
Minus
Deductions

203.5
247.5
223
215
236
233.5
249.5
237.5
198
225

OO | o | o| o | o

Average

67.83333
82.50000
74.33333
71.66667
78.66667
77.83333
83.16667
79.16667
66.00000
75.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Rank

v B~ 00 N N O

10

11
11
11
11
11

Highest
Score/Tie
Breaker

Adjusted
Rank

2nd Highest
Score/Tie
Breaker

Adjusted
Rank

3rd Highest
Score/Tie
Breaker

Adjusted
Rank

Showmanship &
Overall
Impression
Points fr.
Highest Score

Adjusted
Rank

Showmanship &
Overall
Impression
Points fr.2nd
Highest Score

Adjusted
Rank

Showmanship
& Overall
Impression
Points fr. 3rd
Highest Score

Adjusted
Rank




	Winter Spirit Tabulation AHA.pdf
	Winter Spirit Tabulation AHA C-Team and JV Cheer.pdf
	Winter Spirit Tabulation AHA Dance and Drill.pdf

