2013 APS WINTER SPIRIT INVITE Varsity Cheer Team Performance Round	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Tech Score Deduction	Total Points Minus Deductions	Average	Rank	Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	2nd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	3rd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr.2nd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. 3rd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank
¹ Los Lunas High School	49.5	59.5	58.5	5	162.5	54.16667	13												
² Highland High School	48.5	58	60	5	161.5	53.83333	14												
³ Deming High School	64.5	65	65.5	25	170	56.66667	12												
⁴ St. Pius High School	52.5	62.5	68.5	0	183.5	61.16667	11												
⁵ Volcano Vista High School	75.5	72	73	0	220.5	73.50000	3	75.5	4										
⁶ La Cueva High School	81	74.5	83	0	238.5	79.50000	2												
⁷ Rio Grande High School	58.5	65.5	71.5	0	195.5	65.16667	5												
8 Bernalillo High School	0	0	0	0	0	0.00000	15												
⁹ Atrisco Heritage Academy	65	70	73.5	15	193.5	64.50000	6												
10 Del Norte High School	53.5	59	73.5	0	186	62.00000	8	73.5	8										
11 Manzano High School	58	60.5	65.5	0	184	61.33333	10												
12 Centennial High School	69.5	70.5	80.5	0	220.5	73.50000	3	80.5	3										
13 Cibola High School	61.5	68	66.5	10	186	62.00000	8	68	9										
¹⁴ Valencia High School	63	60	70	0	193	64.33333	7												
15 Eldorado High School	84.5	89	89	0	262.5	87.50000	1												

#	2013 APS Winter Spirit Invite C-Team Cheer	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Tech Score Deduction	Total Points Minus Deductions	Average	Rank	Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	2nd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	3rd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	Overall Presentation Points fr. Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Overall Presentation Points fr. 2nd Highest Score	Overall Presentation Points fr. 3rd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank
1	La Cueva High School	56	63.5	56	0	175.5	58.50000	2											
2	Volcano Vista High School	75	65.5	72.5	10	203	67.66667	1											
3						0	0.00000	3											
4						0	0.00000	3											
5						0	0.00000	3											
6						0	0.00000	3											
7	u5					0	0.00000	3											
8						0	0.00000	3											
9						0	0.00000	3											
10						0	0.00000	3											
11						0	0.00000	3											
12						0	0.00000	3											
13						0	0.00000	3											
#	2013 APS WINTER SPIRIT INVITE JUNIOR VARSITY CHEER	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Tech Score Deduction	Total Points Minus Deductions	Average	Rank	Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	2nd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	3rd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	Overall Presentation Points fr. Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Overall Presentation Points fr. 2nd Highest Score	Overall Presentation Points fr. 3rd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank
1	Rio Grande High School	49.5	57.5	53	5	155	51.66667	8											
2	Volcano Vista High School	63	64	68.5	5	190.5	63.50000	3											
3	Atrisco Heritage Academy	65.5	60.5	59.5	0	185.5	61.83333	4											
4	Albuquerque High School	51.5	60	53	10	154.5	51.50000	9											
5	Valley High School	49	59	59.5	10	157.5	52.50000	7											
6	La Cueva High School	74.5	70.5	69	5	209	69.66667	1											
7	Los Lunas High School	34.5	41	40	0	115.5	38.50000	10											
8	Eldorado High School	69	70.5	68.5	0	208	69.33333	2											
9	Cibola High School	55.5	55	57.5	0	168	56.00000	5											
10	Highland High School	52.5	57.5	57	0	167	55.66667	6											
11						0	0.00000	11											
12						0	0.00000	11											
13						0	0.00000	11											
14	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #					0	0.00000	11		l									

#	2013 APS WINTER SPIRIT INVITE Dance/Drill Team	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Tech Score Deduction	Total Points Minus Deductions	Average	Rank	Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	2nd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	3rd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr.2nd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. 3rd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank
1	Del Norte High School	75	66.5	62	0	203.5	67.83333	9												
2	Albuquerque High School	83	80.5	84	0	247.5	82.50000	2												
3	Cibola High School	75	72	76	0	223	74.33333	7												
4	Centennial High School	74	68	73	0	215	71.66667	8												
5	Volcano Vista High School	82	73	81	0	236	78.66667	4												
6	Atrisco Heritage Academy	78.5	75.5	79.5	0	233.5	77.83333	5												
7	Moriarty High School	84.5	77.5	87.5	0	249.5	83.16667	1												
8	Los Lunas High School	85.5	75	77	0	237.5	79.16667	3												
9	Robertson High School	65	67	66	0	198	66.00000	10												
10	Manzano High School	79.5	72.5	78	5	225	75.00000	6												
11						0	0.00000	11												
12						0	0.00000	11												
13						0	0.00000	11												
14		10				0	0.00000	11												
15		110				0	0.00000	11												